DEWEY INSTITUTE

MUSKOKA

Add: 119 Wellington Street, Bracebridge, ON, Canada P1L 1E2
Tel: +1705-9902030 | email: info@deweyinstitute.com

School Year Program Fee Schedule
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High School Program Fee
Application Fee (One Time Non-refundable) Hi& %% (1B 2%) $380
OSSD Tuition Fee per year OSSD—2£4F 242 $29,950
(Does not include Arts program after-school classes)
(NEFERSE ZARE 4l A E S ) *2
AP Tuition Fee per course (Optional) (AP %R} %) (7] 1E4%)*3 $3,500
Cambridge Tuition Fee per course (Optional) (8! #FEE R} 9) (AT ik ) *3 $3,850
Visa Fee (Non-refundable) Z5IE 2% (4B 37) $3,000
Custodianship Documents / Services for Students 18 and under (Non-refundable) 185 DL |~ 2~ $950
A A B (IR 2R)
Material Fee 54144k} 3% $1,450
Tuition Fee for IELTS (Optional) H: iR 2 (] 3%) $4,980
AP/IGCSE/AL English course (Optional) AP/IGCSE/ALHIE MRFE (7] 1% ) $6,850
Insurance =7 {5 $720
Cultural Exploration SCALAR R AL AMES $2,250
Boarding Fees (Room + Meals) & 15 %t
Two Bedroom Suit with meals + 3 meals per day (Double-size bed) $29,980
2E 2T+ —H=% (KK)
Two Bedroom Suit with meals + 3 meals per day (Twin-size bed) $28,800
2E 2T+ —H=8 i)
Four Bedroom Suit with meals + 3 meals per day 4 = 2 [T+ —H =% $26,100
Deposit (Refundable) 14 CEHIR, BEREHIRIL $2,000

Student Residences 241547

e 24 Hours Security 24 /N {27

e  Full Furnished &£ % A

e  Free Internet & Air condition % 2% /A1 4445 K

e Laundry/ kitchen / Meeting Room A FEHEAH L. HETHLRI &k %
e Common area Cleaning 15 & A 3t X i 1%

Scholarship 2%:4

IELTS 6.0 — Scholarship Amount : FHE. 6 433224 1500 I
IELTS 6.5 — Scholarship Amount : FEE 6.5 4342£4 3000 jin i

$1,500
$3,000

Notes:

1. All fees are in Canadian Dollars and are stated for the academic year Fr4 2t vinm, $5—4Er%H
2. Tutoring for art students will be charged separately “### ANEFEZ AT H FIME MG S 2%, 7 AT,
3. Exam Fee is not included. A~ & % 2% .

4. Refund Policy is attached below 18 28 1 [f} 5 171 .

STEP INTO THE FUTURE



